
Oldham County Enrollment History

EOY
District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 6,995

1990-1991 7,128 1.90% 133

1991-1992 7,317 2.65% 189

1992-1993 7,511 2.65% 7.38% 194

1993-1994 7,584 0.97% 6.40% 73

1994-1995 7,570 -0.18% 3.46% 8.22% -14

1995-1996 7,625 0.73% 1.52% 6.97% 55

1996-1997 7,773 1.94% 2.49% 6.23% 148

1997-1998 8,029 3.29% 6.06% 6.90% 256

1998-1999 8,347 3.96% 9.47% 10.06% 318

1999-2000 8,592 2.94% 10.54% 13.50% 22.83% 245

2000-2001 8,914 3.75% 11.02% 16.90% 25.06% 322

2001-2002 9,278 4.08% 11.15% 19.36% 26.80% 364

2002-2003 9,671 4.24% 12.56% 20.45% 28.76% 393

2003-2004 10,117 4.61% 13.50% 21.21% 33.40% 446

2004-2005 10,507 3.85% 13.25% 22.29% 38.80% 390

2005-2006 11,099 5.63% 14.77% 24.51% 45.56% 592

2006-2007 11,566 4.21% 14.32% 24.66% 48.80% 467

2007-2008 11,846 2.42% 12.74% 22.49% 47.54% 280

2008-2009 11,863 0.14% 6.88% 17.26% 42.12% 17

2009-2010 11,931 0.57% 3.16% 13.55% 38.86% 68

2010-2011 11,863 -0.57% 0.14% 6.88% 33.08% -68

2011-2012 12,030 1.41% 1.41% 4.01% 29.66% 167

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 71.98%

Average Change per year 3.13%
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